
1° PROVA CAMPIONATO UMBRO

REGOLARITA' 2022 

Montone, 29 maggio 2022

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE
Pos PILOTA VESPA CLUB PENALITA' PUNTI 

TOTALE CAMP

1 Reccia Giuseppe Assisi 70 25

2 Tomassini Marco Foligno 99 20

3 Pauselli Giada Assisi 122 16

4 Bazzarri Emanuele Assisi 147 13

5 Bartolini Giacomo Montone 147 11

6 Ciampelli Enrico Montone 169 10

7 Landi Giulio Città di Castello 198 9

8 Alunno Stefano Assisi 218 8

9 Giombetti Alessio Perugia 231 7

10 Angelucci Leonardo Foligno 242 6

11 Brizi Federico Perugia 322 5

12 Paolucci Roberto Spoleto 355 4

13 Vardaro Giuseppe Spoleto 431 3

14 Luchetti Lorenzo Montone 463 2

15 Pellegrini Gilberto Città di Castello 520 1

16 Bevignani Giacomo Città di Castello 625 0

17 Andreoni Giuseppe Città di Castello 774 0

18 Chiodini Fabio Città di Castello 829 0

19 Scimiterna Luca Spoleto 999 0

20 Passeri Francesco Spoleto 1046 0

21 Solfaroli Rolando Spoleto 1303 0

22 Vissani Giovanni Spoleto 1380 0

23 Tamburi Alberto Perugia 1800 0

24 Gaudenzi Fiorucci Lazzaro Città di Castello 1896 0



1° PROVA CAMPIONATO UMBRO

REGOLARITA' 2022 

Montone, 29 maggio 2022

CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Penalità
Totale 

Penalità
Punti 

Reccia Giuseppe 70

Pauselli Giada 122

Bazzarri Emanuele 147

Bartolini Giacomo 147

Ciampelli Enrico 169

Luchetti Lorenzo 463

Landi Giulio 198

Pellegrini Gilberto 520

Bevignani Giacomo 625

Paolucci Roberto 355

Vardaro Giuseppe 431

Scimiterna Luca 999

Giombetti Alessio 231

Brizi Federico 322

Tamburi Alberto 1800

Tomassini Marco 99

Angelucci Leonardo 242

3000

6 FOLIGNO 3341 9

5 PERUGIA 2353 11

3 CITTA' DI CASTELLO 1343 16

4 SPOLETO 1785 13

1 ASSISI 339 25

2 MONTONE 779 20


